
2024 Northern Adult League Section Championships 2/1/2024

League Type Level Event Date Location

Adult 18 & Over 
Women

*2.5 W

August 9 - 11, 2024

Life Time St. Louis Park 
Inner City Tennis 

Baseline Tennis Center 
Inside Baseline Tennis 

Center Outside

3.0 W
3.5 W
4.0 W
*4.5 W

Adult 18 & Over 
Men

*3.0 M
3.5 M
4.0 M
4.5 M
*5.0 M

Adult 40 & Over 
Women

*3.0 W

August 16 - 18, 2024
Inner City Tennis 

Baseline Tennis Center 
Outside (Inside backup)

3.5 W
4.0 W
*4.5 W
*3.0 M

Adult 40 & Over 
Men

3.5 M
4.0 M
*4.5 M

Adult 55 & Over  

7.0 W

August 23 - 25, 2024 Life Time St. Louis Park8.0 W
7.0 M
8.0 M

Mixed Doubles      
18 & Over (*40 & 

Over if necessary)

6.0 XD

September 6 - 8, 2024 Life Time Bloomington 
South

7.0 XD
8.0 XD
*9.0 XD

ONE Doubles

3.0 W & M

Life Time Bloomington 
South

3.5 W & M
4.0 W & M December 6 - 8, 2024
4.5 W & M
*5.0 W & M

* If Necessary

Matches may begin as early as 3 PM on Friday


